Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9673.995
TS punched rail 17 x 17 mm
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SV 9673.995- TS punchedrail 17 x 17 mm for TS

For building an auxiliary construction for dividing the busbar space and for individual use as
mounting frame for low and medium loads.

Features
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Design

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Length

To fit
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For vertical separation with busbar system in the bottom rear
section

SV 9673.995

Mounting angle with TS pitch on three sides. Suitable for building an
auxiliary construction for dividing the busbar space, for individual
use as a mounting frame for low and medium loads, and fastening
to the internal or external mounting level of the TS 8 enclosure.

Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Zinc-plated

862.5 mm
Enclosure type: TS 8

=700-=3800

12 pc(s).

3.3

73269098
4028177627864

EC002525



Features

ECLASS 8.0 27189234
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