Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





X IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

SV 9673.995 TS punched rail 17 x 17 mm

State: 2/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

SV 9673.995 - TS punched rail 17 x 17 mm for TS

For building an auxiliary construction for dividing the busbar space and for individual use as mounting frame for low and medium loads.



Features

Model No.	SV 9673.995
Design	For vertical separation with busbar system in the bottom rear section
Product description	Mounting angle with TS pitch on three sides. Suitable for building an auxiliary construction for dividing the busbar space, for individual use as a mounting frame for low and medium loads, and fastening to the internal or external mounting level of the TS 8 enclosure.
Material	Sheet steel, 1.5 mm
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Length	862.5 mm
To fit	Enclosure type: TS 8
OUT_FUNCTIONAL_SPACE_HEIGH T_COL_SM	= 700 - = 800
Packs of	12 pc(s).
Net weight	3.3
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177627864
ETIM 9	EC002525

Features

ECLASS 8.0

27189234